
90*

620 (12%)

1600

1200

1900 (14%)

1400*

350

250*

1100

1800 (5%)

410

2600

1600 360

1100
280

610

2800

3400 (11%)

2300

2700 (11%)

4500 (7%)

440*

4200*
730*

670

5300

3900 3800 (7%)

3900

3500*

3400 (9%)

6600

5600 (9%)

1400 (11%)

240

940 (15%)

290

870 (16%)

ODEN

SPRINGS
BLACK

MOUNT IDA

NORMAN

LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY: AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2017

2015 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK%)
2016 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)


